BISFed 2017 Asia & Oceania Regional
Championships - Individual — Official
Results Book



NPC

AUS Australia

CHN People's Republic
of China

HKG Hong Kong
IRl lran

JPN Japan

KOR South Korea
MAC Macau

MAS Malaysia
SIN Singapore
THA Thailand

TPE Republic of
China(Taiwan)

Total: 11

Legend:
BC1

P-BC3 Pairs BC3

Individual BC1

NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

Entries by Event Players
BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P- Men Women Total
BCl2 BC3 BC4

0 0 3 2 0 0 0 3 2 5
2 2 2 3 0 0 0 6 3 9
1 3 3 3 0 0 0 4 6 10
1 1 3 3 0 0 0 4 4 8
2 2 3 2 0 0 0 6 3 9
2 3 3 3 0 0 0 9 2 11
3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 4
1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
1 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 7
3 2 3 3 0 0 0 7 4 11
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
16 18 24 20 0 0 0 48 30 78

BC2 Individual BC2 BC3 Individual BC3 BC4 Individual BC4

P-BC4 Pairs BC4 T-BC1l2 Team BC1/BC2



NPC

AUS Australia

CHN People's
Republic of
China

HKG Hong
Kong

Sport
Class

BC3

BC3
BC3

BC4

BC4
BC1

BC1

BC2
BC2
BC3
BC3
BC4

BC4

BC4

BC1
BC2

BC2

BC2
BC3
BC3
BC3

BC4

No.

315

305

319

408

416

114

116

208

216

309

320

407

402

419

103

207

209

210

312

318

302

410

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

Name

Calandre
Simpson

Daniel Michel
Spencer Cotie

Jean-Paul La
Fontaine

Sarah Mutton
Zhonghong LIU

Yuechu
GUANG

KAl ZHONG
Zhijian LAN
LIEYUAN DONG
Beibei YANG
XIMEI LIN

YUANSEN
ZHENG

Yuexiang
GUANG

Mei Yee Leung
Hiu Lam Yeung

Hoi Ying Karen
Kwok

John Loung
Ling Yan Tsang
Tak Wah Tse
Yuen Kei Ho

Kwan Hang
Wong

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

23

78

22

26

28

BCl1l2 BC3 BC4

63
13
71
21
92
39
116
17
3
96
51
117
5
30



NPC

IRl Iran

JPN Japan

Sport
Class

BC4

BC4

BC1

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

No.

405

401

115

217

321

323

324

420

417

412

107

106

204

205

317

313

304

414

Name

Wai Yan Vivian
Lau

Yuk Wing
Leung

Fahimeh
Abbassi

Farshid
Daghestani
Alagozi

Razieh
Kazempour
Pirbazari

Hossein Jafari

Reza
Mohammadi
Panah

Farshid Stajloo

Jamileh
Falahasadabadi

MARYAM
MALEKI FALLAH

Takumi
Nakamura

Yuriko Fujii

Hidetaka
Sugimura

Takayuki
Hirose

Keiko TANAKA

Kaede
Matsunaga

Kazuki
Takahashi

Nobuyuki
Takada

Gender

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

8l

24

21

BCl2 BC3 BC4

9
1
76
119
114
113
94
95
46
7
8
120
53
8
50



NPC

KOR South
Korea

MAC Macau

MAS Malaysia

SIN
Singapore

Sport
Class

BC4

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3
BC3
BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4
BC1
BC1
BC1
BC4
BC1

BC2

BC2

BC1

BC2

BC2

No.

409

102

105

203

215

206

301

308

303

404

411

406

112

108

109

413

110

213

211

111

212

218

Name

Kintaro Fujii

WONJONG
YOO

DONGWON LEE

JEONGMIN
SOHN

CHUNG HO LEE

SOYEONG
JEONG

HANSOO KIM
JUN YUP KIM
YEJIN CHOI

HYEON_SEOK
SEO

SEONG_YUK
JANG

SUNGKYU KIM

TONG LOI NGAI

IO HONG CHOI

U KEITANG
UT IENG LOU
LEAN KIT

MOHAMMAD
SYAFIQ BIN
MOHD NOH

LEE HOONG

Yee Ting
Jeralyn Tan

Ta Lang Goh

Muhammad
Shahrizan
Mohd Shah

Gender

M

M

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

12

65

33

38

61

62

79

73

50

60

77

BCl2 BC3 BC4

27
3
35
7
6
35
11
48



NPC

THA Thailand

TPE Republic
of
China(Taiwan)

Sport
Class

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC3

No.

214

316

306

307

101

113

104

201

202

310

322

314

418

403

415

311

Name

Kah Whye Neo M
Yu Fei Faye Lim F
Sze Ning Toh F

Nurulasyigah F
Mohammad
Taha

Pattaya M
Tadtong

SUBIN F
TIPMANEE

Witsanu M
Huadpradit

Worawut M
Saengampa

Watcharaphon M
Vongsa

Tanimpat F
Visaratanunta

SOMBOON F
CHAIPANICH
Ekkarat M
Chaemchoi
RITTHIKRAI M
SOMSANUR
Pornchok M
Larpyen
NUANCHAN F
PHONSILA

Tzu-WeiChang M

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

75
90
17

23

80

41

115

57

93

85

118



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 10:39

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: (liner) cheung kwok shing (timer) vannese
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Zhonghong LIU CHN 109 U KEI TANG MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 12:42

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: Cheung Wai Hung / Li Lok Him
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Zhonghong LIU CHN 108 I0 HONG CHOI MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
1 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Kan Wai Chun
Liner: Cheung Lok Kei/ Shum Wai San
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Zhonghong LIU CHN 101 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 6
0 Total 19%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 09:01

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: NG KA PING TSANG CHIHON
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 U KEI TANG MAC 108 IO HONG CHOI MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
10* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 12:43

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: YAU KOON HANG / Wu Yin Yung
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 U KEI TANG MAC 101 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 5
0 Total 18*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 10:39

Referee: Wong Shui Fong
Liner: tsui wing chiu / wong ip chor
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 IO HONG CHOI MAC 101 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
0 Total 15%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 10:40

Referee: Adrian Altuna
Liner: siu chilun/ liner Elsie
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
116 Yuechu GUANG CHN 110 LEAN KIT MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 12:44

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: IP MING KIT/ Linesperson: Susan Wong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
116 Yuechu GUANG CHN 107 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Total 11%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Teresa Calverol
Liner: wong ka po, susan wong, mak chi chung
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
116 Yuechu GUANG CHN 102 WONJONG YOO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: vannese - timer Wu Yin Yung - linesperson
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 LEAN KIT MAS 107 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

110

Score

Note:

Name

LEAN KIT

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 12:44

NPC

MAS

Ends

Kan Wai Chun
fok yuk choi

2

No. Name
102 WONJONG YOO

WINNER

Score
E-1

E-2

NPC

KOR

5%

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

%k

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 10:38

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Mok / Susan wong
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 Takumi Nakamura JPN 102 WONJONG YOO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 10:39

Referee: Ko Yung Ching
Liner: Hui Lung Shing
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 Fahimeh Abbassi IRI 111 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
2 Total 2%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 12:44

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: Wayne/Veneese - timers, Shui Fong - Linesperson
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 Fahimeh Abbassi IRI 106 Yuriko Fujii JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: Li Lok Him
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 Fahimeh Abbassi IRI 103 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
2 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Chi Sing Suen
Liner: Lee Yin Ting
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SIN 106 Yuriko Fujii JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 12:43

Referee: Teresa Calverol
Liner: pkwong / Suen
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SIN 103 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 5
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 6
1 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 10:39

Referee: Teresa Calverol
Liner: cheung wai/wong ho
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 Yuriko Fujii JPN 103 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 1
4 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 10:39

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: sun hau kei Ho Kin Lun
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 112 TONG LOI NGAI MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
6 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
16* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

113

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 17:36

Tsang Po Lin

mak chi chung, tang yuet mei

5
NPC No.
SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 105
Ends

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Name NPC
DONGWON LEE KOR
WINNER
Score
2
1
0
2
5%

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

%k

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 12:44

Referee: Adrian Altuna
Liner: lau kwai lam tang yuet mei
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 12:44

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: Mak Hon Kwong Liner: Cheung Kwok Shing
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 105 DONGWON LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 17:36

Referee: Chi Sing Suen
Liner: vannese (scorer)/ Ng ka Ping (liner)
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 6
1 E-4 0
1 Total 15%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 10:40

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: wong ka po, ng oi kwan
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 DONGWON LEE KOR 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 16:02

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: (timer) vannese/ (liner) ng ka ping
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 Pattaya Tadtong THA 107 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
5* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 16:03

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 DONGWON LEE KOR 111 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
4% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 16:02

Referee: Adrian Altuna
Liner: WONG HO/TANG SHU LUN
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 WONJONG YOO KOR 109 U KEI TANG MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
10* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 16:02

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: timer: Chan Pui Fong, liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
103 Mei Yee Leung HKG 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 6
4 E-4 0
4 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 08:36

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: tsui wing chiu/shum wai san
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 Pattaya Tadtong THA 105 DONGWON LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 08:38

Referee: Kan Wai Chun
Liner: wong pokeung and cheung wai, ng ka ping
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 WONJONG YOO KOR 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 11:39

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Wu Yin Yung / Chew Ka Yin , Wong Shui Fong (liner)
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 DONGWON LEE KOR 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
1 Total 10%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 11:39

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: chi sing suen/ tsui wing chiu
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 Pattaya Tadtong THA 102 WONJONG YOO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 101 - Pattaya Tadtong 3 3 0 52 0
2 109 - U KEITANG 3 2 1 18 18
3 108 - |0 HONG CHOI 3 1 2 5 26

4 114 - Zhonghong LIU 3 0 3 1 32

Diff

52

-21

-31



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group B MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 102 - WONJONG YOO 3 3 0 23 3 20
2 107 - Takumi Nakamura 3 2 1 17 7 10
3 110 - LEAN KIT 3 1 2 10 9 1

4 116 - Yuechu GUANG 3 0 3 1 32 -31



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group C MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 103 - Mei Yee Leung 3 3 0 25 7 18
2 111 - Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan 3 2 1 8 16 -8
3 106 - Yuriko Fujii 3 1 2 9 12 -3

4 115 - Fahimeh Abbassi 3 0 3 7 14 -7



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group D MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 105 - DONGWON LEE 3 3 0 18 2 16
2 104 - Witsanu Huadpradit 3 2 1 22 6 16
3 113 - SUBIN TIPMANEE 3 1 2 18 11 7

4 112 - TONG LOI NGAI 3 0 3 1 40 -39



1/4 Final

BIB Side

101 Pattaya Tadtong
105 DONGWON LEE
102 WONJONG YOO
103 Mei Yee Leung
1/2 Final

BIB Side

101 Pattaya Tadtong
102 WONJONG YOO
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

105 DONGWON LEE
Final

BIB Side

101 Pattaya Tadtong

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

NPC

THA

KOR

KOR

HKG

NPC

THA

KOR

NPC

KOR

NPC

THA

Individual BC1
Result BIB Side
5 —2 107 Takumi Nakamura
4* — 2 111 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan
10— 0 109 U KEI TANG
4 — 13* 104 Witsanu Huadpradit
Result BIB Side
4+ — 3 105 DONGWON LEE
F—1 104 Witsanu Huadpradit
Result BIB Side
1— 10* 104 Witsanu Huadpradit
Result BIB Side
5—0 102 WONJONG YOO

NPC
JPN
SIN
MAC

THA

NPC
KOR

THA

NPC

THA

NPC

KOR



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

101 - Pattaya Tadtong
102 - WONJONG YOO
104 - Witsanu Huadpradit
105 - DONGWON LEE
111 - Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan
107 - Takumi Nakamura
103 - Mei Yee Leung

109 - U KEITANG

113 - SUBIN TIPMANEE
110 - LEAN KIT

106 - Yuriko Fuijii

108 - 10 HONG CHOI

115 - Fahimeh Abbassi
114 - Zhonghong LIU

116 - Yuechu GUANG

112 - TONG LOI NGAI

FINAL RANKING
Individual BC1

NPC Code
THA
KOR
THA
KOR
SIN
JPN
HKG
MAC
THA
MAS
JPN
MAC
IRI
CHN
CHN

MAC

NPC Name

Thailand

South Korea

Thailand

South Korea

Singapore

Japan

Hong Kong

Macau

Thailand

Malaysia

Japan

Macau

Iran

People's Republic of China
People's Republic of China

Macau



Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
216 Zhijian LAN
WINNER
Score
4
0
2
0
6*
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 13:19

Wong Shui Fong
CHUNG CHI KIT/NQ KA PING

1

NPC No. Name NPC

CHN 218 Muhammad Shahrizan Mohd Shah SIN

Ends Score
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 3

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 17:37

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: Yau kung - Scorer/ LINER Lee Yin Ting
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Zhijian LAN CHN 209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 15:59

Referee: Ko Yung Ching
Liner: Roy Lee
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Zhijian LAN CHN 208 KAI ZHONG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 14:14

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: tang yuet mei, timer; ng ka ping, liner
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Zhijian LAN CHN 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 15:59

Referee: Karin Thijs

Liner: LI LOK HIM

Court: 2

No. Name NPC No. Name

218 Muhammad Shahrizan Mohd Shah SIN 209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
WINNER

Score Ends Score
E-1 2
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 2

Total 7*
Note:

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

%k

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: Tse Sau Kam/Hui Lung Shing
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 Muhammad Shahrizan Mohd Shah SIN 208 KAI ZHONG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
5 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 17:35

Referee: Teresa Calverol
Liner: cheung lok kei/ ko kwok wai
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 Muhammad Shahrizan Mohd Shah SIN 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
1 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 14:12

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: lawwaiman - wu yin yung
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG 208 KAI ZHONG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: cheung kwok shing (liner) vannese (timer)
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

208

Score

Note:

Name

KAl ZHONG

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 13:19

Kan Wai Chun

mak hon kwong / susan wong

7
NPC No. Name NPC
CHN 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 3
E-4 1
Total 7*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

%k

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 13:20

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: wong ip chor/ mok shuk wa
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 217 Farshid Daghestani Alagozi IRI
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
10* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 17:34

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Wu Yin Yung / Tang Shu Lun ( liner)
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 210 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 14:14

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: mak chi chung, cheung lok kei
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 207 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 15:57

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: Ho Kin Lun
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 14:14

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: NG KWOK LEUNG / cheung wai
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Farshid Daghestani Alagozi IRI 210 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Tie-Break 0
2% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

217

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 08:58

Beatriz Castedo
susan/wong

4

NPC

Farshid Daghestani Alagozi IRI

Ends
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Tie-Break

Total

No. Name NPC
207 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG

WINNER

Score

5%

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 17:36

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: IP MING KIT
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No.
217 Farshid Daghestani Alagozi IRI 202

Score Ends

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Note:

Name
Watcharaphon Vongsa
WINNER
Score
4
2
4
4
14

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

%k

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 15:59

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: pkwong
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 John Loung HKG 207 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: Chan Pui Fong, Siu Chi Lun, Wong
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 John Loung HKG 202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 6
0 Total 18*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 13:17

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: ng/ wong / Ho Kin Lun
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 14:14

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: YAU KUNG / liner: Lee Yin Ting
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Kah Whye Neo SIN 211 LEE HOONG MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 13:19

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: lo wing hong/wu yin yung
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Kah Whye Neo SIN 206 SOYEONG JEONG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 1
0 Total 15%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 15:58

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: evan Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Kah Whye Neo SIN 203 JEONGMIN SOHN KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 15:59

Referee: Kan Wai Chun
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 LEE HOONG MAS 206 SOYEONG JEONG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 13:19

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: leong wai hang/Ng oi wam
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 LEE HOONG MAS 203 JEONGMIN SOHN KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 14:13

Referee: Chi Sing Suen
Liner: LEE MAN CHO WONG KA PO
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
206 SOYEONG JEONG KOR 203 JEONGMIN SOHN KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 14:14

Referee: Adrian Altuna
Liner: IP MING KIT / LINER VANNESE
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 212 Ta Lang Goh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
4% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 13:19

Referee: Ko Yung Ching
Liner: lee wan siu (timer)/ vannese (liner)
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 205 Takayuki Hirose JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 4
0 Total 14*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 15:59

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: Cheung Lok Kei - Scorer Chi Sing Suen - Linesperson
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 204 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
6% Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 15:58

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: CHUNG Chi kit
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Ta Lang Goh SIN 205 Takayuki Hirose JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 13:20

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: tang yu ting, Chan Pui Fong
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Ta Lang Goh SIN 204 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
0 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 14:13

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: Tang Shu Lun, Ko kwok Wai
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 Takayuki Hirose JPN 204 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
7% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 17:20

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: (timer) vannese/ (liner) susan
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 207 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 17:20

Referee: Kan Wai Chun
Liner: cheung ka hei wong ip chor
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 Takayuki Hirose JPN 206 SOYEONG JEONG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 17:22

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: leong wai hang - scorer; Wong Shui Fong - Linesperson
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
5 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
12* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 17:19

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: NG Ol WAN TIMER-NG KA PING LINER
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 JEONGMIN SOHN KOR 213 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
13* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 08:38

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: sun hau kei liner:cheung kwok shing
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 206 SOYEONG JEONG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
9* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 08:38

Referee: Ko Yung Ching
Liner: wong ip chor suen chi sing
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 203 JEONGMIN SOHN KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 0
5% Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 10:37

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Lee Yick Cheong Roy - Timer Cheung Kok Seng - Liner
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 JEONGMIN SOHN KOR 206 SOYEONG JEONG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
Ik Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 10:39

Referee: Teresa Calverol
Liner: cheung wai/ wong po keung/ cheung ka hei
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 5
5 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 201 - Worawut Saengampa 4 4 0 27 3
2 209 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok 4 3 1 16 13
3 208 - KAl ZHONG 4 1 3 11 17
4 216 - Zhijian LAN 4 1 3 13 17

5 218 - Muhammad Shahrizan Mohd Shah 4 1 3 9 26

Diff

24



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Individual BC2

Group B

Rk Name

1 202 - Watcharaphon Vongsa

2 207 - Hiu Lam Yeung

3 215 - CHUNG HO LEE

4 217 - Farshid Daghestani Alagozi

5 210 - John Loung

MATCHES
Play

4 4
4 3
4 2
4 1
4 0

Won

Lost

Agst

POINTS
For

43 2
15 13
15 13
8 31
6 28

Diff

41

-23

-22



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 203 - EONGMIN SOHN 3 3 0 22 4
2 206 - SOYEONG JEONG 3 2 1 21 8
3 211 - LEE HOONG 3 1 2 13 8

4 214 - Kah Whye Neo 3 0 3 0 36

Diff

18

13

-36



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group D MATCHES
Rk Name Play Won
1 205 - Takayuki Hirose 3 3
2 213 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH 3 2
3 204 - Hidetaka Sugimura 3 1
4 212 - Ta Lang Goh 3 0

Lost

0

POINTS
For Agst
34 3

10 21
19 13

2 28

Diff

31

-11

-26



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY
Individual BC2

1/4 Final

BIB Side

201 Worawut Saengampa
205 Takayuki Hirose

202 Watcharaphon Vongsa
203 JEONGMIN SOHN

1/2 Final

BIB Side

201 Worawut Saengampa
202 Watcharaphon Vongsa
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

203 JEONGMIN SOHN
Final

BIB Side

201 Worawut Saengampa

NPC Result BIB

THA 4% —3 207

JPN 2—

3* 206

THA 12*—1 209

KOR 13*—0 213

NPC

THA

THA

NPC

KOR

NPC

THA

Result

Side

Hiu Lam Yeung
SOYEONG JEONG
Hoi Ying Karen Kwok

MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH

BIB Side

9*—1 206 SOYEONG JEONG

5*—-5 203 JEONGMIN SOHN

Result

3*—2

Result

5—6*

BIB Side

206 SOYEONG JEONG

BIB Side

202 Watcharaphon Vongsa

NPC

HKG

KOR

HKG

MAS

NPC

KOR

KOR

NPC

KOR

NPC

THA



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC2
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 202 - Watcharaphon Vongsa THA Thailand
2 201 - Worawut Saengampa THA Thailand
3 203 - JEONGMIN SOHN KOR South Korea
4 206 - SOYEONG JEONG KOR South Korea
5 207 - Hiu Lam Yeung HKG Hong Kong
6 205 - Takayuki Hirose JPN Japan
7 209 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG Hong Kong
8 213 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS Malaysia
9 204 - Hidetaka Sugimura JPN Japan
10 211 - LEE HOONG MAS Malaysia
11 215 - CHUNG HO LEE KOR South Korea
12 208 - KAl ZHONG CHN People's Republic of China
13 216 - Zhijian LAN CHN People's Republic of China
14 217 - Farshid Daghestani Alagozi IRI Iran
15 212 - Ta Lang Goh SIN Singapore
16 214 - Kah Whye Neo SIN Singapore
17 218 - Muhammad Shahrizan Mohd Shah SIN Singapore

18 210 - John Loung HKG Hong Kong



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 16:17

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: mak chi chung, , wong ka po
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Keiko TANAKA JPN 314 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 17:00

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: tang yuet mei, timer, wong shui fong, liner
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Keiko TANAKA JPN 313 Kaede Matsunaga JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 10:06

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: yau koon hang
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Keiko TANAKA JPN 301 HANSOO KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 10:05

Referee: Kan Wai Chun
Liner: pkwong lawwaiman tang yuet mei
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA 313 Kaede Matsunaga JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
7% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 17:00

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Ting
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA 301 HANSOO KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 16:16

Referee: Kan Wai Chun
Liner: ko / wong
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Kaede Matsunaga JPN 301 HANSOO KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 17:00

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: Cheung Lok Kei
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Razieh Kazempour Pirbazari IRI 315 Calandre Simpson AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 16:17

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: Tang Yuet Mei/ Li Lok Him
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Razieh Kazempour Pirbazari IRI 312 Ling Yan Tsang HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 10:05

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: Li Lok Him
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Razieh Kazempour Pirbazari IRI 302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 10:06

Referee: Adrian Altuna
Liner: YAU KUNG / LINER WU YIN YUNG
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Calandre Simpson AUS 312 Ling Yan Tsang HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 16:17

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: NG KWOK LEUNG/ cheung wai
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Calandre Simpson AUS 302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 4
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 6
3 Total 15%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 17:00

Referee: Adrian Altuna
Liner: pkwong
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Ling Yan Tsang HKG 302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 16:15

Referee: Adrian Altuna
Liner: fok yuk choi (Scorer) / wu yin yung (Liner)
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE 319 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 11:22

Referee: Teresa Calverol
Liner: mak hon kwong / cheung wai
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE 310 Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 16:59

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: wong ka po - cheung kwok
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE 303 YEJIN CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Tie-Break 0
6* Total 6
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 17:00

Referee: Kan Wai Chun
Liner: lo wing hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Spencer Cotie AUS 310 Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
13* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 11:22

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Cheung Wai Hung Vannese Tang
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Spencer Cotie AUS 303 YEJIN CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 16:17

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: IP MING KIT/ LINESPERSON :
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
310 Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA 303 YEJIN CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 16:17

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: cheung kwok shing, lawwaiman , lee man cho
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 Tak Wah Tse HKG 316 Yu Fei Faye Lim SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 11:20

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: tse sau kam - li lok him
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 Tak Wah Tse HKG 309 LIEYUAN DONG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
3 E-4 0
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

318

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 17:00

Teresa Calverol

MOK CHUN WA / LI LOK HIM

2
Name NPC No. Name NPC
Tak Wah Tse HKG 304 Kazuki Takahashi JPN
WINNER
Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
3 Total 6*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 16:59

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: CHUNG CHIKIT/ Wu Yin Yung
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Yu Fei Faye Lim SIN 309 LIEYUAN DONG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 11:22

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: IP MING KIT / PKWONG - Timers Ko - Linesperson
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Yu Fei Faye Lim SIN 304 Kazuki Takahashi JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 16:17

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: YAU KOON HANG - NG KA PING
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 LIEYUAN DONG CHN 304 Kazuki Takahashi JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Kan Wai Chun
Liner: tsui wing chiu / wong ip chor
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Beibei YANG CHN 324 Reza Mohammadi Panah IRI
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 11:22

Referee: Wong Shui Fong
Liner: lawwaiman
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Beibei YANG CHN 308 JUN YUP KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 18:26

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: Ting
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Beibei YANG CHN 305 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 5
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
1 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 18:24

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: wong ka po, cheung kwok shing
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
324 Reza Mohammadi Panah IRI 308 JUN YUP KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
2 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 11:22

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: mak chi chung , wong ka po
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
324 Reza Mohammadi Panah IRI 305 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 08:59

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: sun hau kei
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 JUN YUP KIM KOR 305 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 18:26

Referee: Ko Yung Ching
Liner: MOK CHUN WA / LI LOKHIM
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 323 Hossein Jafari IRI
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 11:22

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: YAU KUNG / LINER NG KA PING
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 307 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: wong ka po , ng oi wan, lee wan siu
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 306 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Tie-Break 0
4* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

323 Hossein Jafari

Score
0
0
0
0
0

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 09:00

Ko Yung Ching

shum wai san

2
NPC No. Name NPC
IRI 307 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 2
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 2
Total 6*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 11:21

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: LEE MAN CHO LINER: CHEUNG LOK KEI
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
323 Hossein Jafari IRI 306 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 3
0 Total 17*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 18:26

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: roy lee pkwong
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN 306 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
5 E-4 0
5* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 16:03

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: cheung wai /lee wan siu
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 HANSOO KIM KOR 319 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
6% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

304

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 16:01

Foo Leong Wong

Ho Kin Lun / Wong Po Keung / Tsui Wing Chiu

4
NPC No. Name NPC
Kazuki Takahashi JPN 308 JUN YUP KIM KOR
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 4
E-4 1
Total 6*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 16:03

Referee: Teresa Calverol
Liner: CHUNG CHI KIT/WONG KA PO
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 305 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
Ik Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 16:03

Referee: Ko Yung Ching
Liner: lo wing hong
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
303 YEJIN CHOI KOR 322 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 08:39

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Cheung Ka Hei, Leung Ka Man, Kwok Sin Yin
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 HANSOO KIM KOR 308 JUN YUP KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 08:38

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Wu Yin Yung , Chew Ka Yin / Chan Pui Fong ( liner)
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 303 YEJIN CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 11:37

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: timer: chan pui fong, scorer kwok sin yin, liner: shum wai san
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
303 YEJIN CHOI KOR 308 JUN YUP KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 11:39

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: sun hau kei |- Scorer :ng ka ping - Linesperson
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 301 HANSOO KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 301 - HANSOO KIM 3 3 0 22 0 22
2 314 - Ekkarat Chaemchoi 3 2 1 17 11 6
3 317 - Keiko TANAKA 3 1 2 4 20 -16

4 313 - Kaede Matsunaga 3 0 3 4 16 -12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group B MATCHES
Rk Name Play Won Lost
1 302 - Yuen Kei Ho 3 3 0
2 312 - Ling Yan Tsang 3 2 1
3 315 - Calandre Simpson 3 1 2

4 321 - Razieh Kazempour Pirbazari 3 0 3

POINTS
For Agst
28 5

12 5

7 20

2 19

Diff

23

-13

-17



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 303 - YEJIN CHOI 3 2 1 24 6 18
2 319 - Spencer Cotie 3 2 1 19 9 10
3 311 - Tzu-Wei Chang 3 2 1 10 13 -3

4 310 - Tanimpat Visaratanunta 3 0 3 1 26 -25



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group D MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 304 - Kazuki Takahashi 3 3 0 15 9
2 318- Tak Wah Tse 3 2 1 12 8
3 309 - LIEYUAN DONG 3 1 2 11 10

4 316 - Yu Fei Faye Lim 3 0 3 3 14

Diff

-11



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 308 - JUN YUP KIM 3 3 0 23 5 18
2 305 - Daniel Michel 3 2 1 21 8 13
3 324 - Reza Mohammadi Panah 3 1 2 8 16 -8

4 320 - Beibei YANG 3 0 3 2 25 -23



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group F

Rk Name

1 322 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH

2 307 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha
3 306 - Sze Ning Toh

4 323 - Hossein Jafari

Individual BC3

MATCHES
Play

3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Won

Lost

POINTS
For Agst
16 8

15 9

25 9

0 30

Diff

16

-30



1/4 Final

BIB Side

301 HANSOO KIM
304 Kazuki Takahashi
302 Yuen Kei Ho

303 YEJIN CHOI

1/2 Final

BIB Side

301 HANSOO KIM
302 Yuen Kei Ho
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

303 YEJIN CHOI
Final

BIB Side

302 Yuen Kei Ho

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

NPC
KOR
JPN

HKG

KOR

NPC
KOR

HKG

NPC

KOR

NPC

HKG

Individual BC3
Result BIB Side
6* — 2 319 Spencer Cotie
1 — 6% 308 JUN YUP KIM
-2 305 Daniel Michel
6*x— 0 322 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH
Result BIB Side
4% — 2 308 JUN YUP KIM
5% — 4 303 YEJIN CHOI
Result BIB Side
2— 3% 308 JUN YUP KIM
Result BIB Side
1— 3%* 301 HANSOO KIM

NPC

AUS

KOR

AUS

THA

NPC

KOR

KOR

NPC

KOR

NPC

KOR



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC3
Rank Name NPC Code
1 301 - HANSOO KIM KOR
2 302 - Yuen Kei Ho HKG
3 308 - JUN YUP KIM KOR
4 303 - YEJIN CHOI KOR
5 305 - Daniel Michel AUS
6 319 - Spencer Cotie AUS
7 304 - Kazuki Takahashi JPN
8 322 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
9 312 - Ling Yan Tsang HKG
10 314 - Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA
11 307 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN
12 318- Tak Wah Tse HKG
13 311 - Tzu-Wei Chang TPE
14 306 - Sze Ning Toh SIN
15 309 - LIEYUAN DONG CHN
16 324 - Reza Mohammadi Panah IRI
17 315 - Calandre Simpson AUS
18 317 - Keiko TANAKA JPN
19 316 - Yu Fei Faye Lim SIN
20 313 - Kaede Matsunaga JPN
21 321 - Razieh Kazempour Pirbazari IRI
22 320 - Beibei YANG CHN
23 310 - Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA

24 323 - Hossein Jafari IRI

NPC Name

South Korea

Hong Kong

South Korea

South Korea

Australia

Australia

Japan

Thailand

Hong Kong

Thailand

Singapore

Hong Kong

Republic of China(Taiwan)
Singapore

People's Republic of China
Iran

Australia

Japan

Singapore

Japan

Iran

People's Republic of China
Thailand

Iran



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 18:25

Referee: Adrian Altuna
Liner: CHUNG CHIKIT
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 411 SEONG_YUKJANG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
7% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 11:43

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: (timer)Chan Ho Yin /(liner)vannese
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 410 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 15:13

Referee: Teresa Calverol
Liner: vannese / Ng ka ping
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No.
419 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 401
WINNER

Score Ends

3 E-1

1 E-2

0 E-3

2 E-4

6* Total
Note:

Name NPC
Yuk Wing Leung HKG
Score

0
0
5
0
5

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

%k

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 15:13

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: wong ka po, tang yuet mei
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 SEONG_YUKJANG KOR 410 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 11:43

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: mak hon kwong / /cheung wai
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 SEONG_YUKJANG KOR 401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 18:25

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: tang yuet mei, timer; wong shui fong, liner
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 18:26

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: lo wing hong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Jamileh Falahasadabadi IRI 412 MARYAM MALEKI FALLAH IRI
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 11:44

Referee: Kan Wai Chun
Liner: siu chi lun, elsie
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Jamileh Falahasadabadi IRI 409 Kintaro Fuijii JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 15:13

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: cheung kwok shing , law wai man
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Jamileh Falahasadabadi IRI 402 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 15:13

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: YAU KUNG / LINER LEE YIN TING
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 MARYAM MALEKI FALLAH IRI 409 Kintaro Fujii JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 11:42

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: TSANG CHI HON
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 MARYAM MALEKI FALLAH IRI 402 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Thu 25 May 2017 Start Time 18:26

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Cheung Lok Kei / Chi Sing Suen
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 Kintaro Fujii JPN 402 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 11:43

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Cheung KA HEI/f WONG HO
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 Farshid Stajloo IRI 413 UT IENG LOU MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
6 E-4 0
13* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 15:11

Referee: Wong Shui Fong
Liner: Li Lok Him/ Suen Chi Sing
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 Farshid Stajloo IRI 408 Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
8* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 09:04

Referee: Adrian Altuna
Liner: pk wwong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 Farshid Stajloo IRI 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
4 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
5 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Cheung Wai
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 UT IENG LOU MAC 408 Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 15:13

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: fok yuk choi, cheung lok kei
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 UT IENG LOU MAC 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 1
0 Total 14*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 11:43

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Hui Lung Shing - Ng Ka Ping
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
408 Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 11:43

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: Sun Hau Kei - Linesperson Chunt Chi Kit - Scorer
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
418 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUR THA 414 Nobuyuki Takada JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
7% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 15:12

Referee: Kan Wai Chun
Liner: suen / pk wong
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
418 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUR THA 407 XIMEI LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 10:05

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: mak chi chung, Liner: Susan Wong
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No.
418 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUR THA 404

Score Ends

3 E-1

0 E-2

0 E-3

2 E-4

0 Tie-Break

5 Total
Note:

Name NPC
HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score
0
4
1
0
1
5*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 10:05

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: cheung kwok-vannese-
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Nobuyuki Takada JPN 407 XIMEI LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 15:13

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: mak hon kwong
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Nobuyuki Takada JPN 404 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Tie-Break 2
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 11:44

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: wong ka po/ lo wing hong
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 XIMEI LIN CHN 404 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 5
1 E-4 0
5 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 12:31

Referee: Adrian Altuna
Liner: siu chi lun /liner cheung kwok shing
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 Sarah Mutton AUS 415 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 17:36

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: mak hon kwong / Shum Wai San
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 Sarah Mutton AUS 406 SUNGKYU KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
2 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

416 Sarah Mutton

Score
0
0
0
0
0

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 10:06

Atsuko Tano

fok yuk choi/

3
NPC No. Name NPC
AUS 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Ends Score

E-1 5
E-2 3
E-3 3
E-4 4

Total 15%

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 10:04

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: NG KA PING TSANG CHIHON
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA 406 SUNGKYU KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Fri 26 May 2017 Start Time 17:36

Referee: Atsuko Tano
Liner: lawwaiman , lee man cho , wong shui fong
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 12:30

Referee: Teresa Calverol
Liner: CHUNG CHI KIT/SHUM WAI SAN
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
406 SUNGKYU KIM KOR 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 17:20

Referee: Sandra Monteiro
Liner: mak hon kwong / Tang Shu Lun
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 420 Farshid Stajloo IRI
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
7% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 17:18

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Ho Kin Lun /Wong Po Keung
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
404 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR 406 SUNGKYU KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
6% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 17:20

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: CHUNG CHIKIT
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final

Sat 27 May 2017 Start Time 17:20

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: wong ka po, wu yin yung
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No.
403 Pornchok Larpyen THA 407
WINNER
Score Ends
1 E-1
1 E-2
2 E-3
1 E-4
5* Total
Note:

Name NPC
XIMEI LIN CHN
Score
0
0
0
0
0

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break
No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 08:38

Referee: Mary Knudsen
Liner: Lee Yick Cheong Roy - Scorer; Kwong Ho Yan Daphne - Linesperson
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 404 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 08:38

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: NG Ol WAN TIMER , WONG SHUI FONG LINER
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 10:39

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: Leung Ka Man- linesperson, Kwong Ho Yan Daphne- time keeper
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Final
Sun 28 May 2017 Start Time 10:39

Referee: Adrian Altuna
Liner: wong ip chor susan wong
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN 404 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7% Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 419 - Yuexiang GUANG 3 2 1 17 14
2 401 - Yuk Wing Leung 3 2 1 16 11
3 411 - SEONG_YUKJANG 3 1 2 9 17

4 410 - Kwan Hang Wong 3 1 2 14 14

Diff



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 402 - YUANSEN ZHENG 3 3 0 21 5 16
2 409 - Kintaro Fujii 3 2 1 14 7 7
3 412 - MARYAM MALEKI FALLAH 3 1 2 10 12 -2

4 417 - Jamileh Falahasadabadi 3 0 3 2 23 -21



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 403 - Pornchok Larpyen 3 3 0 28 6 22
2 420 - Farshid Stajloo 3 2 1 26 8 18
3 408 - Jean-Paul La Fontaine 3 1 2 10 17 -7

4 413 - UT IENG LOU 3 0 3 1 34 -33



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group D

Rk Name

1 404 - HYEON_SEOK SEO

2 407 - XIMEI LIN

3 418 - RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUR

4 414 - Nobuyuki Takada

Individual BC4
MAT CHES
Play Won
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
14 13
16 8

13 13

6 15

Diff



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group E MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 406 - SUNGKYU KIM 3 3 0 21 3 18
2 405 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau 3 2 1 21 5 16
3 415 - NUANCHAN PHONSILA 3 1 2 9 13 -4

4 416 - Sarah Mutton 3 0 3 2 32 -30



1/4 Final

BIB Side

419 Yuexiang GUANG
404 HYEON_SEOK SEO
402 YUANSEN ZHENG
403 Pornchok Larpyen
1/2 Final

BIB Side

419 Yuexiang GUANG
402 YUANSEN ZHENG
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

419 Yuexiang GUANG
Final

BIB Side

402

YUANSEN ZHENG

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

NPC

CHN

KOR

CHN

THA

NPC

CHN

CHN

NPC

CHN

NPC

CHN

Individual BC4
Result BIB
7*—2 420
6* — 1 406
7 —0 405
5%x—0 407
Result BIB
2 — 3% 404
5% — 2 403
Result BIB
3— 3% 403
Result BIB
7*— 0 404

Side

Farshid Stajloo
SUNGKYU KIM

Wai Yan Vivian Lau

XIMEI LIN

Side
HYEON_SEOK SEO

Pornchok Larpyen

Side

Pornchok Larpyen

Side

HYEON_SEOK SEO

NPC

IRI

KOR

HKG

CHN

NPC

KOR

THA

NPC

THA

NPC

KOR



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC4
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 402 - YUANSEN ZHENG CHN People's Republic of China
2 404 - HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR South Korea
3 403 - Pornchok Larpyen THA Thailand
4 419 - Yuexiang GUANG CHN People's Republic of China
5 420 - Farshid Stajloo IRI Iran
6 406 - SUNGKYU KIM KOR South Korea
7 407 - XIMEI LIN CHN People's Republic of China
8 405 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG Hong Kong
9 409 - Kintaro Fujii JPN Japan
10 401 - Yuk Wing Leung HKG Hong Kong
11 418 - RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUR THA Thailand
12 412 - MARYAM MALEKI FALLAH IRI Iran
13 415 - NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA Thailand
14 408 - Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS Australia
15 411 - SEONG_YUKJANG KOR South Korea
16 410 - Kwan Hang Wong HKG Hong Kong
17 414 - Nobuyuki Takada JPN Japan
18 417 - Jamileh Falahasadabadi IRI Iran
19 416 - Sarah Mutton AUS Australia

20 413 - UT IENG LOU MAC Macau



Event Name

Team BC1/BC2

Pairs BC3

Pairs BC4

Individual BC4

Individual BC2

Individual BC1

Individual BC3

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Date

25 May 2017

25 May 2017

26 May 2017

25 May 2017

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name

YUANSEN ZHENG
HYEON_SEOK SEO
Pornchok Larpyen
Watcharaphon Vongsa
Worawut Saengampa
JEONGMIN SOHN
Pattaya Tadtong
WONJONG YOO
Witsanu Huadpradit
HANSOO KIM

Yuen Kei Ho

JUN YUP KIM

NPC Code

CHN

KOR

THA

THA

THA

KOR

THA

KOR

THA

KOR

HKG

KOR



MEDAL STANDINGS

Mixed
Rank NPC G S B Tot Rank by Total
1 CHN 1 1 1
2 KOR 1 1 1 3 2
3 THA 1 1 1 3 2
4 HKG 1 1 1

Total: 3 3 2 8
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